Day-Bailes Tapered
Locking Suction
Tubes
Mizuho America, Inc.
30057 Ahern Avenue
Union City, CA 94587
Telephone: 510-324-4500
Toll Free: 800-699-2547

SUCTION TUBE LENGHTS
Product # Product #Description Description
Ordering Information
m
um
t
um
t
um
t
Designed in collaboration with Dr. John Day Diaz, M.D. and Dr. Julian E. Bailes, M.D.
07-961-05L Multi-Hole Atraumatic Suction Tube 5Fr Long
07-961-05XL Multi-Hole Atraumatic Suction Tube 5Fr XL
07-961-07L Multi-Hole Atraumatic Suction Tube 7Fr Long
07-961-07XL Multi-Hole Atraumatic Suction Tube 7Fr XL
07-961-09L Multi-Hole Atraumatic Suction Tube 9Fr Long
07-961-09XL Multi-Hole Atraumatic Suction Tube 9Fr XL
07-961-12L Multi-Hole Atraumatic Suction Tube 12Fr Long
07-961-12XL Multi-Hole Atraumatic Suction Tube 12Fr XL